
did you know that we make all our 
milk-based drinks with oat milk?

coffee
espresso, americano                                              
cortado, cappuccino                                       
café latte                  
flat white
large cappuccino

3,3
3,7
4,0
4,6
4,8               

4,0batch brew
filter

organic tea from the box
fresh mint
fresh ginger
sapinca
  an organic elixir made from potent 
  roots and fruit, perfect for a refreshing 
  and healing boost.

3,5
3,6
3,6
4,0

tea

coffee

5,0
4,7
4,4
4,4
5,4

lattes
matcha latte 
hojicha latte   
golden mylk  
chai latte
dirty chai latte

PIN
ONLY

1,0
1,0
0,7
0,4

+ shot espresso
+ homemade vanilla bean syrup
+ coconut milk
+ make it decaf

extras



specials
cardemom cappuccino

A creamy cappuccino with homemade
cardamom syrup. Cardamom softens
the caffeine spike for a relaxed coffee

moment.

4,5

croissant pudding
Made from our leftover croissants:

warm, creamy, and filled with
chocolate with a fresh hint of orange.

 It’s not available every day, so ask and
see if you’re in luck today…

5 
add whipped cream +1,5

choco chai latte
home made chocolate mylk with chai

syrup. Topped with whipped cream and
christmas sprinkles.

5,5

4,5

christmas tea
orange, star anise & cinnamon. Cozy

and warm.

golden apple
warm apple juice with ginger and

cinnamon. It's like apple pie in a cup!

4,5

white matcha
warm matcha latte, white chocolate
syrup, home made whipped cream,

white chocolate shavings

6,5



cacao & more

cacao
in the ancient Maya lands, cacao is
considered a sacred plant for the healing
of the body, mind, and soul. It acts as a
heart opener and helps you feel more
deeply

6,0

6,0

4,4
3,5
5,0

organic juices
green detox
  apple, lime, lemon, pineapple, green   
  herbs, spirulina
harvest glow
  carrot, beet, ginger, grape, orange
mango juice
apple juice
fresh orange juice

refreshers
Bain kombucha, jasmine
kombucha, sencha 
home made

detox water, 1 liter
  loaded with fruit & fresh herbs

sparkling water, glass

6,2
5,0

5,0

3,0

regular serving, 10 gram
made with oat milk

meditative serving, 20 gram
made with water & spices

barista cacao - warm or iced
a creamy cacao blend with coconut and 
functional mushrooms. 

hot choco
home made hot chocolate with 
regular cacao & vanilla whipped cream

5,5

7,0

5,5

organic soda
nature kola
raspberry & mint
apple & elderflower
good jamu (turmeric)
ice tea lemon, bos

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

5,0



fruity fuel

breakfast

wifi password: Jungleboomhut1

brekkie plate

fresh juice, sourdough, cashew cream
cheese, avocado, oyster mushrooms,
banana bread with yogurt, granola,
compote and fresh fruit

16,5

organic soy yogurt, home made
granola, fruit compote, fresh fruit

11,5choco chestnut oats

overnight chocolate chia oats, home
made chestnut puree, soy yogurt,
fresh fruit, caramalized pecan,
pumpkin seeds

10,5

avo toast 2.0

loaded banana bread

9,0

mashed avo, marinated tomato,
pickled red onion, extra vierge
olive oil, flakey salt

9,5

coconut yogurt, fruit compote, 
fresh fruit, home made granola

3,5croissant

with strawberry jam +1

coconut yogurt +2

on the next page you’ll
find our lunch dishes

gvo

|    till 11:30
gvo



lunch

wifi wachtwoord: Jungleboomhut1

whipped feta

vegan feta whip, roasted pumpkin,
pistachio dukkah, pomegranate
dressing, sprouts from Phood,
sourdough bread 

14,5

toasty shrooms 13,0

13,0kimchi crave

avocado, kimchi, tempeh tofu
crumble, cilantro dressing, sesame

gvo

gvo

sourdough toast, cashew cream
cheese, garlic oster mushrooms,
sprouts from Phood, sesame

gvo

on the next page you’ll find
our kids menu and sweets!

gvo

sip & dip

small celeriac-potato soup,
sourdough, extra virgin olive oil,
pistachio dukkah, whipped feta

make it a large bowl of soup + €3,0

11,5

worstenbroodje

vegan, from Houben

3,8

saucijzenbroodje

organic vegan seitan roll

4,5



kids

we are pin only

babyccino
tea
chai latte

1,8
2,5
3,0
      

warm drinks

cold drinks
organic apple juice
organic mango juice
fresh orange juice
organic coconut water

3,5
2,8
4,0
4,0               

slice of sourdough
with..
.. organic jam
.. organic peanut butter
.. avocado

5,5
5,5
5,5

fruit plate
piece of fruit
organic fruit pouch
croissant (with jam +1,0)
vegan ‘worstenbroodje’
slice of banana bread

small snacks
6,0
1,5
2,8
3,5
3,8
4,4
        



house policy

For the kids:
 The play area is for quiet play –

please don’t climb on or hang from
it. That way it stays safe for

everyone!

Inside, we walk calmly. Running and
wild adventures are for outside.

Please stay in the play area or at the
table with your parents. Our team

carries hot drinks and heavy plates –
playing on the floor or running

around isn’t safe.

For the parents:
 From the age of 1, outside food and
drinks are not allowed. We offer a

carefully curated menu – also for the
little ones!

Please keep an eye on your children
at all times. Our staff is here to make

you great coffee, not to babysit.

Playtime happens with care. Running
and shouting are for outside. If your

child is very upset, please be
considerate of others and take a

short break outdoors.

Together we make Jungle a
welcoming place for everyone. 

Thank you for helping!



chocolate chip 
witte choco matcha
maple pecan

banana bread 4,6

snickers date 3,3

cookie 3,0

pistachio date 4,2

high tea
Let us surprise you with an assortment of sweet
and savoury treats – and of course, unlimited

tea!

For 2 people or more. Gluten-free option
available. From €32.50 per person. 

Please book at least 24 hours in advance.

These cutie-pies are all gluten-free and free
from refined sugar. And of course, 100% vegan.
Each one is absolutely delicious and so colourful!

sue cakes

flower bite: mango white choco
stroopwafel: caramel, cookies, apple
marz: chocolate, date caramel
strawberry coconut: with date & almond

4,8

sweets

filled with home made almond paste

brownie 5,3

‘speculaas’ crumble 5,0

with a chai glace


